EVO™ 600 &
EVO™ 6000 SERIES
EVO™ 600 & EVO™ 6000 provide highly accurate inventory management
and full-featured compliance monitoring for any size fuel system. Being
module-based, the EVO™ Series is highly configurable for site-specific probe
and sensor requirements. Their simple setup and operation, remote
connectivity, and advanced security features protect your fuel system while
keeping you directly connected to vital site data whenever, and wherever.

Lo=  500  uH
Po=  1.22  W
ORDERING INFORMATION
EVO™ model, software and hardware options can be listed separately or combined when ordering. Systems shipped from the factory
will list the combined part number. Complete part numbers have a specific order and are created using the following guidelines:
Dispenser Interface Module Cables
Model Description
TSP-BDCBL Bennett® 515 only cable
TSP-GDCBL Gilbarco® cable
TSP-GSDCBL Gilbarco® G-Site™ cable
TSP-WDCBL Wayne™ cable
Example: EVO600DPWI/TRL = EVO™ 600 base model with display, printer, WiFi, Dispenser Interface Module, SCALD®, Reconciliation/Autocalibration, and line leak detection.
Ordering Guide
EVOX DPWI / TRFLGC
EVOX = Base Model Options
 EVO600 = EVO™ 600 base model
 EVO6000 = EVO™ 6000 base model
DPWI = Hardware Options (choose all that apply)
 D = Display
 P = Printer
 W = WiFi
 I = Dispenser Interface Module
TRFLGSC = Software Options (choose all that apply)
 T = SCALD® 24-hour tank testing
 R or F = (R) Reconciliation/Autocalibration or
(F) Reconciliation/Autocalibration with
Flow Rate Monitoring
L or G = (L) Electronic Line Leak Detection or
(G)  Generator Electronic Line Leak Detection
 S = Secondary Containment Monitoring
 C = Enhanced logic conditions including value, counter,
        value compare, latch, and DEF/AdBlue® recirculation.
The EVO™ 600/6000 come standard with a Power Supply Module and a Controller Module. Additional interface modules can be
installed. Interface modules ordered with an EVO™ will be installed at the factory. If you would like them to not be installed, please
order the spare/replacement version of the module. The following guidelines must be followed:
• EVO™ 600: Six total modules can be installed with a maximum of four intrinsically safe modules and a maximum of three of any
one kind of module, except for the UDP Module, which allows for a maximum of four modules.
• EVO™ 6000: Eleven total modules can be installed with a maximum of nine intrinsically safe modules and a maximum of three of
any one kind of module, except for the UDP Module, which allows for a maximum of six modules.
Note: Do not include the Power Supply and Controller Modules when calculating total modules allowed.
Existing Probe Modules Allowable UDP Modules
0 6
1 4
2 2
3 0
EVO™ 600/6000 Interface Modules
Maximum UDP Modules Allowed to Run Concurrently with Probe Modules in a Single EVO™ Console or Expansion Console
The UDP Module is intended to replace the Probe Module for all new system orders. If you are planning to add UDP Modules to an
existing EVO™ 600/6000 with Probe Modules, please adhere to the following table:
ORDERING INFORMATION CONTINUED
Intrinsically Safe Modules
Model Description

TSSP-T550MB Spare/Replacement Backplane Module
Note: The serial number of the existing EVO™ must be provided when ordering the EVO-6CM/R and EVO-6CM-W/R.
ORDERING INFORMATION CONTINUED
Spare/Replacement Hardware
Model Description
EVO-IFBR Spare/Replacement Interface Board for EVO™ 600/6000
EVO-LCD
Spare/Replacement LCD Display for existing EVO™ 600/6000 with existing Interface Board REV 5 or higher (for REV 4 or
lower, use EVO-DISPREP)
EVO-DISPREP Spare/Replacement LCD Display and Interface Board for  EVO™ 600/6000, EVO™ 550/5000
EVO-TMPTR Spare/Replacement thermal internal printer assembly for EVO™ 600/6000, EVO™ 550/5000, comes with one roll of printer paper
EVO-6CVR Spare/Replacement Cover for EVO™ 600/6000
EVO-DIMIB Spare/Replacement Internal Dispenser Interface Module for an EVO™ 600/6000
TSSP-TRMBLK Spare package of 10 assorted terminal blocks
600-0251 Spare/Replacement Wide Ribbon Cable - Controller Module to Interface Board
600-0252 Spare/Replacement Thin Ribbon Cable - Controller Module to Interface Board
600-0253 Spare/Replacement Wide Ribbon Cable - Display to Interface Board
Note: The serial number of the existing EVO™ must be provided when ordering the EVO-6CM-W/R.
franklinfueling.com
3760 Marsh Rd. • Madison, WI 53718, USA
Tel: USA & Canada +1 800 225 9787 • Fax: +1 608 838 6433
Tel: UK +44 (0) 1473 243300 • Tel: Mex 001 800 738 7610
Tel: DE +49 6571 105 380 • Tel: CH +86 10 8565 4566
© 2025 Franklin Electric Co., Inc. All Rights Reserved.
FFS-0743     01-25
ORDERING INFORMATION CONTINUED
EVO™ Series Upgrade Kit
Model Description
EVO-600UPG/U Upgrade kit for EVO™ 550 to EVO™ 600, includes Controller Module, comm port cover, and EVO™ 600 jewel. No software options.
EVO-6000UPG/U Upgrade kit for EVO™ 5000 to EVO™ 6000, includes Controller Module, comm port cover, and EVO™ 6000 jewel. No software options.
EVO-600UPG
Upgrade kit for EVO™ 550 to EVO™ 600, includes Controller Module, comm port cover, and EVO™ jewel, factory programmed with
existing software options
EVO-6000UPG
Upgrade kit for EVO™ 5000 to EVO™ 6000, includes Controller Module, comm port cover, and EVO™ 6000 jewel, factory programmed
with existing software options
EVO-600UPG-W
Upgrade kit for EVO™ 550 to EVO™ 600 with WiFi, includes Controller Module, comm port cover, WiFi hardware, and EVO™ 600 jewel,
factory programmed with existing software options
EVO-6000UPG-W
Upgrade kit for EVO™ 5000 to EVO™ 6000 with WiFi, includes Controller Module, comm port cover, WiFi hardware, and EVO™ 6000
jewel, factory programmed with existing software options
Get all of the EVO™ 600/6000 capabilities, including Corrosion Control features and more, on an existing EVO™ 550/5000 with the
easy-to-install EVO™ Series Upgrade Kit.
Note: The serial number of the existing EVO™ must be provided when ordering the EVO-600UPG, EVO-6000UPG, EVO-600UPG-W, and EVO-6000UPG-W.
Veeder-Root® is a trademark of Danaher Corporation.
MODBUS® is a registered trademark of Schneider Electric USA, Inc.
Bennett® is a registered trademark of Bennett Pump Company.
Gilbarco® is a registered trademark of Gilbarco Inc.